Air

SKU: AK-C02
Total net weight (kg)

Total gross weight (kg)

18,00
19,00

Gross weight (kg)

Of which recycled

Recycled weight (kg)

Of which recyclable

Corrugated carton
Honeycomb panels
Cardboard

Metal

Plastic

Wood

Foam

Fabric

Totals

0,50
0,25
0,25
4,14
11,34
0,90
0,90
0,72
19,00

100%
100%
100%
98%
95%
94%
94%
94%

0,50
0,25
0,25
4,06
10,77
0,85
0,85
0,68
18,20

Following ISO 14021:1999, the recycled content by weight for this product is

100%
100%
100%
96%
96%
96%
96%
96%

96%

Material contents

Warranty

Wood, 5%

5years

Foam, 5%

Plastic, 60%

Fabric Corrugated carton, 3%

4%

Honeycomb panels, 1%

— Cardboard, 1%

_— Metal, 21%




